www.cannonbar.com toll free:  1-888-604-9990
TYPE CODE * MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE
CSB          -          C1          -          12          -         50          -          2
CSB C1
H1
P4
S1

3/8” low profile, .050 gauge
TYPE CODE * MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE
CCD          -          C1          -          8          -         43
CCA
CCT
CCQ
CCD
C1
H1
S1
8”
12”
14”
16
18”
20”
24”
28”
43  = .043
50  = .050
N / A
CARVING BAR NUMBERING SYSTEM
CARVING BARS For applications from wood carving to log home building
Small Nose Cobalt tipped bars for carving and fine detail cutting
Carving tips are reinforced with a custom cobalt alloy
providing even more endurance
Available in lengths from 8” to 28”
Available in C1, H1 and S1 mounts
Dime tip available in C1 mount only
Available in .050 and .043 gauge
ARBOR TIP
TOONIE TIP
QUARTER TIP
DIME TIP
COMPETITION Hotsaw Fat Belly Racing Bars
“The racing bar of champions”
Standard and hotsaw mounts available; custom mounts crafted to order
Available with 2.8” roller nose
Many lengths available, or custom made to your needs
Available in standard .063 gauge; .050 and .058 upon request
Available in 3/8” and .404” pitch
Cobalt inlay at nose and tail for extreme racing conditions
* All G1 Mount Adaptor Plates are meant for use on Double Ended Milling Bars
which require an Auxiliary Oiler Kit and Helper Handle with Roller, unless used with two powerheads
S1 to C1  Stihl 12.1 mm bar mount to Echo 8 mm bar mount
36 mm center to center bar studs
Fits Echo CS-450/P, CS 490, CS-500P, CS-530, CS550-P
CBW-20040
CBW-20060
S1 to H1  Stihl 12.1 mm bar mount to Husqvarna 9 mm bar mount
30 mm center to center bar studs
Also �ts most Dolmar/Makita 9 mm mount saws
CBW-20020
S1 to H1  Stihl 12.1 mm bar mount to Husqvarna 9 mm bar mount
38 mm center to center bar studs
Fits Husqvarna 562XP
CBW-20030
S1 to H1  Stihl 12.1 mm bar mount to Husqvarna 9 mm bar mount
44 mm center to center bar studs
Fits most Husqvarna 9 mm mount saws
CBW-20090
S1 to H1  Stihl 12.1 mm bar mount to Husqvarna 9 mm bar mount
46 mm center to center bar studs
Fits Husqvarna 3120
CBW-20050
S1 to P4  Stihl 12.1 mm bar mount to Echo 8 mm bar mount
40 mm center to center bar studs
Fits most Echo saws
CBW-20035
G1 to H1  Stihl 14 mm bar mount to Husqvarna 9 mm bar mount
44 mm center to center bar studs
Fits most Husqvarna 9 mm mount saws  * For Milling Bars only
CBW-20095
G1 to H1  Stihl 14 mm bar mount to Husqvarna 9 mm bar mount
46 mm center to center bar studs
Fits Husqvarna 3120  * For Milling Bars only
CBW-20080
G1 to S1  Stihl 14 mm bar mount to Stihl 12 mm bar mount
35 mm center to center bar studs
Fits all Stihl 12 mm mount saws  * For Milling Bars only
These handy adaptors allow the operator to
use the same bar on many different saw makes
Dealers need only stock one bar mount to service
most popular saws
The adaptor fits snugly in the bar slot and for
most saws, the plate screw secures it to the saw
(with the exception of CBW-20040, CBW-20090,
CBW-20095)
Adaptor Plates
OILER KIT HELPER HANDLE